
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

REGION: REGION VII - CENTRAL VISAYAS 2024

PROVINCE: CEBU 1

CITY/MUNICIPALITY: ALCANTARA

1 10500857
Construction of Concrete Road at Rd 16 ( Palanas-Tawig-Cabil isan ) 

Barangay Palanas and Cabil isan
        2,000,000.00 

Brgy Palanas & 

Cabil isan 

Justclick Integrated 

Solutions Inc.

Alden Diaz / N. 

Bacalso Ave Cebu 

City 

1,998,663.44 02/15/2024 60

2 10500858
Construction of Concrete Road at Rd 50 Junction Tim Adams Barangay 

Polo
1,000,000.00        Brgy Polo

Justclick Integrated 

Solutions Inc.

Alden Diaz / N. 

Bacalso Ave Cebu 

City 

999,183.81        02/15/2024 60

3 10599764
Completion of Multi Purpose Building/Evacuation Center at Brgy  Cabil 

isan 
500,000.00           Brgy Cabil isan New Global Dev. Corp

Leo Napuli 

Nangka Consolacion 

Cebu

498,176.42        6/3/2024 30

4 10599767 Construction of Drainage System 1,000,000.00        Brgy Manga
Justclick Integrated 

Solutions Inc.

Alden Diaz / N. 

Bacalso Ave Cebu 

City 

998,629.83        03/18/2024 60

5 10639359 Rehabilitation and Improvement of Administrative Hall 4,000,000.00        Brgy Poblacion Warsky Ventures Inc.

Warren Tan 

Guadalupe Cebu 

City 

3,999,500.01 3/27/2024 150

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this  document.

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

KAREN B. LISONDRA

BAC Secretariat Head 

ARTURO M.PALENCIA

BAC Chairperson

No. Reference No. Name of Project
Approved Budget 

for Contract
Location

Winning

Bidder

Name and

Address

Bid

Amount
Bidding Date

Contract

Duration


